
Nr. horse FRONT BACK

1 KING TIME TY NO NO
2 GRACE DU BISSON YES YES
3 JARNO DU BOCAGE YES YES
4 HEROS DE BRY YES YES
5 FULL D'AMOUR YES YES
6 INVICTUS MENCOUR YES YES

1 DON'T SMOKE YES YES
2 POKERMATCH YES YES
3 GO GO BRODDE YES YES
4 OBERON BOKO YES YES
5 VITA VENUS YES YES
6 DOROTHY BR YES NO
7 MERCURY MEADOW NO YES
8 RUNNING BO YES YES
9 POWER CHANCE YES YES

10 KIL MISTER YES YES
11 ULETTO YES NO
12 EUROPEAN WINNER YES YES

1 JO JO HARLEY YES YES
2 LION BRODDE YES YES
3 SEE THE MOON YES YES
4 HOCKSTEDT YES YES
5 TYRON HILL YES YES
6 KENDALL JACKSON NO NO
7 MONA LISA VENUS YES YES
8 TEATOX YES YES

1 ODESSA SCHERMER YES YES
2 GRACIAS YES YES
3 DONATO J'ESO YES YES
4 TERRIFIC TILE YES YES
5 SCHNEEFLOCKE YES YES
6 LA PRINCESA YES YES
7 TREASURE VENUS YES YES
8 SVENTON YES YES
9 AU REVOIR NO NO

10 FRIEDRICH VENUS YES YES
11 M.T.USTINE YES YES
12 KI A NO NO
13 CAMELIA SHADOW YES YES
14 SIRIUS BLACK YES YES

4. race - PMU Premium race 4

1. race - PMU Premium race 1

2. race - PMU Premium race 2

3. race - PMU Premium race 3



Nr. horse FRONT BACK

1 JOYNER YES YES
2 BELLUCCI ROSSO YES YES
3 PRINCESS (D) YES YES
4 SUPER CROWNING YES YES
5 FASTER THAN USAIN YES YES
6 POWER HILL NO YES
7 WIM HAZELAAR YES YES
8 AMIGO VENUS YES YES
9 LAWRENCE BOKO YES YES

10 RAY KELLY YES YES
11 GLOBAL BRAVEHEART YES YES

1 TIK TAK J'ESO YES YES
2 OGI CROWDTROTTER YES YES
3 PERON GREENWOOD YES YES
4 CABALLITO VOLADOR YES YES
5 SUNLIGHT AVENUE YES YES
6 ISMAEL YES YES
7 CORA Q6 YES YES
8 SILVIO YES YES
9 OBERON VRIJTHOUT YES YES

10 GLOBEMASTER YES YES
11 KAZAN DOWNS YES YES
12 DONNA'S GLÜCK YES YES

5. race - PMU Premium race 5

6. race - normal race


